

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24015-24020/2018

RAMACHNADRAPURA MATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI SAMSTHANA MAHABALESHWARA DEVARU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24321/2018 (IV-A)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 127986/2018

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 127987/2018

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 127988/2018

FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 138468/2018

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 138470/2018)

Date : 05-04-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goutham Shivshankar, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr.Kunwar Aditya Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Ms.Priya Aristotle,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matters, list the same before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB